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                                                       St Martin de Porres School 
In love and harmony we grow 

 
 
 

 
 

School Calendar 
 
Term 1 begins Wednesday 31 January 
Ash Wednesday Wednesday 14 February 
OLNA begins Monday 26 February 
Labour Day Public Holiday Monday 4 March 
NAPLAN begins Wednesday 13 March 
Harmony Day Thursday 21 March 
Term 1 finishes Thursday 28 March 
Easter Sunday Sunday 31 March 

 
Term 2 begins Monday 15 April 
Official School Opening Wednesday 24 April 
ANZAC Day Public Holiday Thursday 25 April 
Pupil Free Day Monday 29 April 
Sorry Day Sunday 26 May 
WA Day Public Holiday Monday 4 June 
Pupil Free Day Monday 17 June 
Term 2 finishes Friday 28 June 

 
Term 3 begins Monday 15 July 
Pupil Free Day Monday 5 August 
Feast of St Mary MacKillop Thursday 8 August 
Feast of Assumption Thursday 15 August 
R U OK? Day Thursday 12 September 
Term 3 finishes Thursday 19 September 
Pupil Free Day (Catholic) Friday 20 September 

 
Term 4 begins Monday 7 October 
All Saints Day Friday 1 November 
Last Day for Yr 12’s Friday 1 November 
St Martin de Porres Feast Day Sunday 3 November 
Pupil Free Day Friday 8 November 
Term 4 finishes Friday 6 December 

 

mailto:StMartinAdmin@cewa.edu.au
http://www.stmartins.wa.edu.au/

